
BackToDart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Altavista Gianluca (15/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannavina Giuseppe (15/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Placido Doriana  (15/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farinacci Nicoletta (15/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latessa Iole (15/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonardi Roberto (15/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manella Pio (15/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrangelo Paolo (15/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinaro Sonia (15/289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggi Bernardino (15/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Altavista Gianluca 15/282 0 0 0,00

Cannavina Giuseppe 15/284 0 0 0,00

Di Placido Doriana 15/325 0 0 0,00

Farinacci Nicoletta 15/326 0 0 0,00

Latessa Iole 15/286 0 0 0,00

Leonardi Roberto 15/283 0 0 0,00

Manella Pio 15/285 0 0 0,00

Mastrangelo Paolo 15/288 0 0 0,00

Molinaro Sonia 15/289 0 0 0,00

Ruggi Bernardino 15/287 0 0 0,00

Gambatesa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tronca Giovanni (15/031) 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Di Maria Cristopher (15/033) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovelli Giuseppe (15/037) 4 4 3 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Abiuso  Alexander (15/297) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capozio Leonardo (15/032) 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Ciccaglione Salvatore (15/035) 4 1 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Giuseppe (15/038) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Di Maria Salvatore (15/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santella Michele (15/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tronca Graziano (15/034) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tronca Giovanni 15/031 28 17 0,61

Di Maria Cristopher 15/033 8 11 1,38

Iacovelli Giuseppe 15/037 17 10 0,59

Abiuso  Alexander 15/297 10 7 0,70

Capozio Leonardo 15/032 18 5 0,28

Ciccaglione Salvatore 15/035 10 4 0,40

D'Antonio Giuseppe 15/038 8 1 0,12

Di Maria Salvatore 15/036 0 0 0,00

Santella Michele 15/039 0 0 0,00

Tronca Graziano 15/034 1 0 0,00

Saw & Tears

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Tullio Alessandro (15/196) 2 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccarella Walter (15/199) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Di Rienzo Giuseppe (15/197) 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappone Luca (15/193) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Sacco Maurizio (15/198) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piedimonte Stefano (15/303) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

La Selva Giuseppe (15/195) 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionelli Fabio (15/291) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giampetruzzi Michele (15/200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Tullio Alessandro 15/196 12 18 1,50

Taccarella Walter 15/199 22 18 0,82

Di Rienzo Giuseppe 15/197 14 17 1,21

Zappone Luca 15/193 16 11 0,69

Sacco Maurizio 15/198 8 8 1,00

Marra Simone 15/001 6 7 1,17

Piedimonte Stefano 15/303 10 6 0,60

La Selva Giuseppe 15/195 12 6 0,50

Lionelli Fabio 15/291 10 5 0,50

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 2 4 2,00

Giampetruzzi Michele 15/200 0 0 0,00



La Loggetta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6

Tomaro Giulio (15/071) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3

Manocchio Carlo (15/077) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Russo Giuseppe (15/078) 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7

Niro Giuseppe (15/075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muttillo Stiliano (15/076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sepede Angelo (15/073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Scenza Gianluca (15/080) 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niro Angelo (15/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamburro Antonio (15/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 24 42 1,75

Tomaro Giulio 15/071 28 37 1,32

Manocchio Carlo 15/077 20 35 1,75

Russo Giuseppe 15/078 17 27 1,59

Niro Giuseppe 15/075 8 11 1,38

Muttillo Stiliano 15/076 4 7 1,75

Sepede Angelo 15/073 4 3 0,75

Di Scenza Gianluca 15/080 7 2 0,29

Niro Angelo 15/074 0 0 0,00

Tamburro Antonio 15/079 0 0 0,00

Sine Qua Non

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sarra Andrea (15/186) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 3 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9

Spallone Mario (15/183) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10

Ursillo Alessio (15/184) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 2

D'Onofrio Gianni (15/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ciccaglione Gianni (15/182) 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Spallone  Andrea (15/185) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sarra Andrea 15/186 27 69 2,56

Spallone Mario 15/183 24 66 2,75

Ursillo Alessio 15/184 28 55 1,96

D'Onofrio Gianni 15/181 12 27 2,25

Ciccaglione Gianni 15/182 13 22 1,69

Spallone  Andrea 15/185 8 8 1,00


